CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

MARCHE - UMBRIA 72/
- mcmlimirg .
Fermo - 30 settembre 2018
Fermo 30 09 18 Elite_Fast - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Honda e e 7 1:42.647 10:57:28.980 14 1:44.425 11:09:47.880
1 1:45.015 10:47:04.453 8 142911 10:59:11.891  pg, 6. 4 777 ALGATI T. - Honda o
2 1:45.615 10:48:50.068 9 1:48.201 11:01:00.092 1 1:49.032 10:47:09.595
3 1:43.636 10:50:33.704 10 1:43.680 11:02:43.772 2 1:45.616 10:48:55.211
4 1:43.233 10:52:16.937 1 1:43.991 11:04:27.763 3 1:44.964 10:50:40.175
5 1:44.236 10:54:01.173 12 1:43.591 11:06:11.354 4 1:44.954 10:52:25.129
6 1:42.739 10:55:43.912 13 1:43.638 11:07:54.992 5 1:45.888 10:54:11.017
7 1:42.467 10:57:26.379 14 1:44.073 11:09:39.065 6 1:44.456 10:55:55.473
8 1:42.879 10:59:09.258  Ppo. 4 - # 14 ZENI'S. - Honda e 7 1:46.210 10:57:41.683
9 1:41.738 11:00:50.996 1 1:46.698 10:47:07.826 8 1:44.965 10:59:26.648
10 1:42.769 11:02:33.765 2 1:45.155 10:48:52.981 9 1:43.942 11:01:10.590
1 1:41.313 11:04:15.078 3 1:44.276 10:50:37.257 10 1:43.111 11:02:53.701
12 1:41.607 11:05:56.685 4 1:43.186 10:52:20.443 11 1:43.992 11:04:37.693
13 1:41.615 11:07:38.300 5 1:43.499 10:54:03.942 12 1:44.024 11:06:21.717
14 1:45.039 11:09:23.339 6 1:43.626 10:55:47.568 13 1:43.831 11:08:05.548
Po. 2 - # 194 AMADIO L. - Honda fgfgpgfgﬂ; 7 1:43.923 10:57:31.491 14 1:43.873 11:09:49.421
1 1:44.857 10:47:05.263 8 1:43.449 10:59:14.940  pg 7.4 o8 PIERANTOZZI M. - Husquarna o= tre
2 1:43.589 10:48:48.852 9 1:44.239 11:00:59.179 1 1:49.738 10:47:11.584
3 1:44.007 10:50:32.859 10 1:45.501 11:02:44.680 2 1:46.017 10:48:57.601
4 1:43.822 10:52:16.681 1 1:44.254 11:04:28.934 3 1:50.125 10:50:47.726
5 1:44.239 10:54:00.920 12 1:44.099 11:06:13.033 4 1:44.322 10:52:32.048
6 1:42.548 10:55:43.468 13 1:43.137 11:07:56.170 5 1:44.774 10:54:16.822
7 1:42.335 10:57:25.803 14 1:44.791 11:09:40.961 6 1:43.060 10:55:59.882
8 1:42.371 10:59:08.174  Ppo, 5 - # 307 FATTORI D. - Honda S 7 1:44.977 10:57:44.859
9 1:42.348 11:00:50.522 1 1:48.246 10:47:09.982 8 1:45.266 10:59:30.125
10 1:42.029 11:02:32.551 2 1:46.533 10:48:56.515 9 1:43.986 11:01:14.111
1 1:41.652 11:04:14.203 3 1:45.492 10:50:42.007 10 1:43.491 11:02:57.602
12 1:42.222 11:05:56.425 4 1:44.388 10:52:26.395 11 1:43.949 11:04:41.551
13 1:45.628 11:07:42.053 5 1:45.675 10:54:12.070 12 1:42.209 11:06:23.760
14 1:50.973 11:09:33.026 6 1:43.802 10:55:55.872 13 1:42.871 11:08:06.631
Po. 3 - # 74 VALERI A. - KTM fl{fsf’;;g 7 1:44.328 10:57:40.200 14 1:43.223 11:09:49.854
1 1:46.286 10:47:06.635 8 1:43.569 10:59:23.769
2 1:45.797 10:48:52.432 9 1:43.733 11:01:07.502
3 1:44.134 10:50:36.566 10 1:45.068 11:02:52.570
4 1:42.860 10:52:19.426 1 1:43.604 11:04:36.174
s 1:43.590 10:54:03.016 12 1:43.855 11:06:20.029
6 1:43.317 10:55:46.333 13 1:43.426 11:08:03.455
Fastest lap: 1:41.313
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE

MARCHE - UMBRIA mcmlimirg .
Fermo - 30 settembre 2018

Fermo 30 09 18 Elite_Fast - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 177 ZANELLI L. - KTM fizflfb"’g;ng 7 1:46.191 10:57:44.047 14 1:49.738 11:10:56.404
1 1:50.217 10:47:12.108 8 1:45.362 10:59:29.409  p, 13 4 99 GIGLI N. - Kawasaki 1y o0s
2 1:46.472 10:48:58.580 9 1:47.679 11:01:17.088 1 1:56.479 10:47:18.850
3 1:44.810 10:50:43.390 10 1:46.655 11:03:03.743 2 1:49.485 10:49:08.335
4 1:45.948 10:52:29.338 1 1:46.451 11:04:50.194 3 1:50.392 10:50:58.727
5 1:46.620 10:54:15.958 12 1:47.167 11:06:37.361 4 1:48.743 10:52:47.470
6 1:45.181 10:56:01.139 13 1:47.465 11:08:24.826 5 1:49.075 10:54:36.545
7 1:45.221 10:57:46.360 14 1:48.127 11:10:12.953 6 1:48.557 10:56:25.102
8 1:45.005 10:59:31.365  Ppo. 11 - # 306 LAMPONI M. - KTM f'_g;ggg 7 1:49.481 10:58:14.583
9 1:44.987 11:01:16.352 1 1:53.618 10:47:15.305 8 1:49.567 11:00:04.150
10 1:46.181 11:03:02.533 2 1:47.167 10:49:02.472 9 1:50.548 11:01:54.698
11 1:45.175 11:04:47.708 3 1:47.314 10:50:49.786 10 1:51.438 11:03:46.136
12 1:45.160 11:06:32.868 4 1:46.136 10:52:35.922 11 1:48.836 11:05:34.972
13 1:45.983 11:08:18.851 5 1:47.751 10:54:23.673 12 1:48.875 11:07:23.847
14 1:45.418 11:10:04.269 6 1:46.270 10:56:09.943 13 1:48.557 11:09:12.404
Po. 9 - #711 PEDICA L. - KTM fi:;;g‘; 7 1:45.691 10:57:55.634 14 1:48.838 11:11:01.242
1 1:49.362 10:47:10.630 8 1:45.139 10:59:40.773  pg 14.- # 421 LUPI L. - Kawasaki Yo
2 1:48.964 10:48:59.594 9 1:45.040 11:01:25.813 1 1:52.996 10:47:14.376
3 1:45.669 10:50:45.263 10 1:46.085 11:03:11.898 2 1:52.633 10:49:07.009
4 1:45.567 10:52:30.830 un 1:46.028 11:04:57.926 3 1:53.029 10:51:00.038
5 1:48.172 10:54:19.002 12 1:46.751 11:06:44.677 4 1:51.344 10:52:51.382
6 1:45.349 10:56:04.351 13 1:47.354 11:08:32.031 5 1:50.812 10:54:42.194
7 1:45.441 10:57:49.792 14 1:49.646 11:10:21.677 6 1:50.727 10:56:32.921
8 1:44.392 10:59:34.184  po. 12 - # 44 BALDUCCI E. - KTM . 1"';;8;‘; 7 1:50.361 10:58:23.282
9 1:44.222 11:01:18.406 1 1:54.609 10:47:17.007 8 1:49.031 11:00:12.313
10 1:46.220 11:03:04.626 2 1:49.079 10:49:06.086 9 1:48.641 11:02:00.954
11 1:44.679 11:04:49.305 3 1:48.744 10:50:54.830 10 1:48.625 11:03:49.579
12 1:43.791 11:06:33.096 4 1:49.079 10:52:43.909 11 1:49.211 11:05:38.790
13 1:46.151 11:08:19.247 5 1:49.678 10:54:33.587 12 1:48.399 11:07:27.189
14 1:46.489 11:10:05.736 6 1:48.753 10:56:22.340 13 1:48.981 11:09:16.170
Po. 10 - # 141 ZACCARO A. - Honda A 7 1:49.237 10:58:11.577 14 1:48.276 11:11:04.446
1 1:48.057 10:47:08.877 8 1:48.530 11:00:00.107  pg, 15 4 96 PANZANI A. - Kawasaki 210 Lame
2 1:45.691 10:48:54.568 9 1:48.882 11:01:48.989 1 1:43.772 10:47:04.037
3 1:44.816 10:50:39.384 10 1:50.070 11:03:39.059 2 1:44.201 10:48:48.238
4 1:46.428 10:52:25.812 1 1:48.820 11:05:27.879 3 1:44.101 10:50:32.339
5 1:46.056 10:54:11.868 12 1:49.708 11:07:17.587 4 1:43.857 10:52:16.196
6 1:45.988 10:55:57.856 13 1:49.079 11:09:06.666

Fastest lap: 1:41.313
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